TABLE S13. Correlation coefficients between extinction risk, species richness and taxon
age, from Mantel tests controlling for phylogenetic non-independence among genera
(compare with GLMs, Tables 1, S11 and S12).

model explanatory variable

1 species richness
2 taxon age

3 diversification rate
4 species richness
5 species richness
6 taxon age

7 taxon age

8 diversification rate
9 diversification rate

constant
phylogenetic distance
phylogenetic distance
phylogenetic distance
phylogenetic distance
taxon age
phylogenetic distance
diversification rate
phylogenetic distance
species richness
phylogenetic distance
diversification rate
phylogenetic distance
species richness
phylogenetic distance

taxon age

0.15

0.061

0.28

0.15

0.01

0.05

0.01

0.29

0.32

p-value

<0.01

0.10

<0.01

<0.001

0.40

0.09

0.33

<0.01

<0.01



